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Consolidated Result Notification
Program : Master of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the
requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Control & Instrumentation - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 80
1 MOHIT SAXENA 2K 13/C&1/06 80 8.19
2 RAHUL PAL 2K13/C&1/11 80 7.61
3 ROBIN JAIN 2K13/C&1/12 80 8.46
4 ASTITVA KUMAR 2K13/C&1/22 80 8.10

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 10/09/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations; 1/3
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Program : Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the
requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Power System - Department of Electrical Engineering

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Sr.No.
1 ANIL
2 ANUJ VARSHNEY
3 MANU SINGH
4  VIJAYA SHARMA

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 10/09/2015

Name

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K13/PSY/02
2K13/PSY/03
2K13/PSY/08
2K13/PSY /24

Namein Hindi TC CGPA
TC - Total Credits 80
80 7.99
80 8.72
80 7.36
80 8.04

Deputy/Controller of Examinations;

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/Cons/
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Program : Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the
requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Softwar e Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KARAN KUMAR
NEHA SHARMA
RAJEEV BHATT
RAVINDER KUMAR
RICHA ARORA

o a0 A~ W N P

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 10/09/2015

Name

MAPOSA TERERAI TINASHE

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K 13/SWE/06
2K 13/SWE/09
2K13/SWE/13
2K13/SWE/16
2K13/SWE/17
2K13/SWE/25

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits 80
80

80

80

80

80

80

Deputy/Controller of Examinations;

CGPA

8.88
8.47
8.04
7.80
8.45
8.06

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/Cons/
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