

# Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/Cons/

**Program: Master of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

_	•							
Control & Instrumentation - Department of Electrical Engineering								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA			
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80				
1	MOHIT SAXENA	2K13/C&I/06		80	8.19			
2	RAHUL PAL	2K13/C&I/11		80	7.61			
3	ROBIN JAIN	2K13/C&I/12		80	8.46			
4	ASTITVA KUMAR	2K13/C&I/22		80	8.10			

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 10/09/2015 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_ Deputy/Controlle



## Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/Cons/

**Program : Master of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

#### Power System - Department of Electrical Engineering

2 of the System 2 of the control of Engineering							
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA		
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80			
1	ANIL	2K13/PSY/02		80	7.99		
2	ANUJ VARSHNEY	2K13/PSY/03		80	8.72		
3	MANU SINGH	2K13/PSY/08		80	7.36		
4	VIJAYA SHARMA	2K13/PSY/24		80	8.04		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 10/09/2015 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_\_ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:\_\_\_\_\_\_ 2/3



# Delhi Technological University

### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/Cons/

**Program : Master of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Software Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA			
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80				
1	KARAN KUMAR	2K13/SWE/06		80	8.88			
2	NEHA SHARMA	2K13/SWE/09		80	8.47			
3	RAJEEV BHATT	2K13/SWE/13		80	8.04			
4	RAVINDER KUMAR	2K13/SWE/16		80	7.80			
5	RICHA ARORA	2K13/SWE/17		80	8.45			
6	MAPOSA TERERAI TINASHE	2K13/SWE/25		80	8.06			

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 10/09/2015 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:\_\_\_\_\_ 3/3